VOTE: 00
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 17:29:47

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED :
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 2
ABSENT

NG
TATAT,
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[po]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Tim Melister

Mr John Dietz
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9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11  Mr Richard M.
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
TR15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
ic 16 Mr John Miller
P I8 Mr Scott Von Asten
15 13 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Mg Jocan Fordham
CEG 10 Mr Marty Krueger

Mr Wally Czuprynko
Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Nathan Johnson
Mr Clark J. Pettersen

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich

VOTE
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BV @U.top

YES
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YES
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YES
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YES
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YES
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YES
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YES

YES

YES
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YES

YES
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Possed

VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 17:44:27

MOTION: Motion To Approve All Appointments Comprehensive Community Services/Families Com

First Coordinating Committee And Children's Community Options Programs/Birth To 3 Program Advi
;oxry Committee.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;29 . i
ABSENT T 4 Z,B}LM%LCX
NO : 0

TOTAL L 27 54

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wWally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Melster YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
8 & Mr John Dietsz . YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki YES £;, LJ.

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint P‘WV‘-/J‘] FAASC
YDt E My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
1 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
S22 Zd Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 M™Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YE
z7 27 Mr Andy Andrews &{ig@t&k}’ E;%;ckhgdiaf
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht Bg" / :

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 3¢ Ms bonna Stehling YES
31 3% Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 16 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 17:44:27

MOTION: Motion To Approve All Appointments Comprehensive Community Services/Families Com
First Coordinating Committee And Children's Community Options Programs/Birth To 3 Program Advi

jory Committee.,

FROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29 — )
ABSENT . Zr{d}(_(l,h%ul
NO : 0

TOTAL - 5‘

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ‘ YES
7 7 Mr Craiyg Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES 9 , J

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint Pﬂdaﬁv\)‘] FALS
Lot : Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 M™Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
1 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
J2 ZE Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

YES
26 26 Mr Eri¢ Peterson YE -
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews z%f\j’ E’\L@U{,%e{
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ES / h

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2017/08/19
TIME: 17:47:40

?ouswt

MOTION: Motion To Approve Debra O'Rourke As Interim Sauk County Corporation Counsel.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ABSTAIN ~ l

EY

.

THE
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Tim Melster

Nathan Johnson

Mr Clark J. Pettersen
Mr John Dietsz

Mr Cralg Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychianski
Richard M. Flint

David J. Moore
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13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
- S My oPeter J. Vedro

John Miller
Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
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Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netgzinger
32 17 M™Ms Joan Fordham
CHG 10 Mr Marty Krueger

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE: 00C¢00
DATE: 2017/09/1%9
TIME: 17:47:40

Posscdo

MOTION: Motion To Approve Debra O'Rourke As Interim Sauk County Corporation Counsel.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ABSTAIN  : _&~ \

o . §
EY

TBE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIiT CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko
Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister
Mr Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
Mr John Dietz
Mr Craig Braunschweilg
Mr John M. Deitrich
9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
B ' My Peter J. Vedro
is 16 Mr John Miller
18 318 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Eric Pesterson
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Domnna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 1¢ Mr Marty Krueger
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VOTE
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VOTE:
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TIME:

084-2017
2017/09/19
18:48:47

MOTION: Motion to postpone 84-2017 Commending Todd J. Liebman For More Than Twenty-Three

ng.

PROPOSED : V\[A@A-@f/]

SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

THE
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Years Of Faithful Service To The People Of Sauk County until October 19, 2017 County Board Meet

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FPOLLOWS
TARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
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30
31
17
i0

M
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Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson

Clark J. Pettersen .

John: Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
Johin M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychingki

- Richard M. Flint

David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Zcott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A, Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donnra Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Alosenk, Frctéed |

NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NGO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
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NO
NO
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VOTE: 084-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19

TIME: 18:48:

47

MOTION: Motiom to postpone 84-2017 Commending Todd J. Licbman For More Than Twenty-Three

Years Of Faithful Service To The People Of Sauk County until October 19,

ng.

SECONDED:

PROPOSED : \@v\f\ Kzden

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

8 _
;z’ 2 J {‘ZXCJLL(;C&

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MTC CARD DELECATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Mx
Mr

W=l U R W
o ~] Oy U0 o 2

G 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr

508 My
12 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
=3 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Mz
3k 31 Mr

2217 Ms
CEC 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynke
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Clark J.
John Dietz
Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scotbtt Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A, Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Maxty Krueger

Pettersen .

VOTE

NC
YES
NO
NO
NG
NO
NC
N

EEO cenk, B ¢edl

NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YRS
NO
YES
NO

Koseind | Exanged.

NO
NO
NO
NO

2017 County Beoard Meet
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VOTE: 084-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 12:00:04

MOTION: Commending Tcdd J. Liebman For More Than Twenty-Three Years Of Faithful Service
o The People Of Sauk County.

PROPCOSED: fordham
SECOVDED: czyuprnko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT 2.?)« 21 EY,U,\, S/C,cp
iy : 4

Iy

AS%zun - ‘}//?;\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ) NG
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersgen YES
6 & Mr John Diets YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelyg YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deiltrich YES
9 9 Mr Temmy Lee Bychinski ES N $1;1£
31 11 Mr Richard M. Flint ?(\OC,_(,{/\_}I L
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO :

i7 i% My Peter J. Vedro P\ Stzonne

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mg Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO

2 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews w\} ’EMJ-(’( Q
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht / - -
27 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 M™Ms Joan Fordham YES
CES® 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 084-2017
DATE: 2017/0%/19
TIME: 19:00:04

MOTION: Commending Todd J. Liebman For More Than Twenty-Three Years Of Faithful Service
o The People Of Sauk County.

PROPOSED: fordham
SECONDED: czyuprnko

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

ABSENT 2.?-» ?,, E)(,U;LS/E,A}

Y
U]

“

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl , NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES g’(,ap
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint KVoeent Exiin
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
i2 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO
X 15 Hr Peter J. Vedro fYV)B*leY\,-
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin NG
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy BEndrews W, “Eﬂzw-c’( g‘
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht S ! ” B
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
20 3¢ Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE:

085-2017
DATE; 2017/09/19
TIME: 19:11:08

MOTION: Approving The 2018-2028 Sauk County Land And Water Resource Management Plan.

PROPCSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Deitrich

YOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

i§5. EXLCAAS ¢ d

283

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC
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Mr
Mr
Mr
M
Mr
Mr
Mx

Mr
Mr
Mr
M
M
Mx
Ms
My
Mg
My

INFORMATION

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Melster

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Dietsz

Cralg Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombarad
Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Feordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Kosan, BExeuse d
o ity «td

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 085-2017
DATE: 2017/08/19
TIML: 12:11:06

MOTION: Approving The 2018-2028 Sauk County Land And Water Resource Management Plan.

PROPOSED: Poliivka
SECONDED: Deitrich

vOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

i}%. EX LS

283\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
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11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 18 Mr
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ly 12 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
22 23 Mr
2 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
3L 51 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Jcochnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Dietz

Craig PBraunschweig
John M. Deitrich

- Tommy Lee Bychinski

Richard M. ¥®lint
David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde

Peter J. Vedro

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombard

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Denna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES = C cJQ
Ao Eruecd

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES .
PN
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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VOTE: 010-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 19:14:59

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Code, Chapter 1, Supervisory District Plan, Changing The Super
visory District Boundary Between District 14 And District 21 Resulting From City Of Baraboo Znne

¥ation.

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28 =
ABSENT e 3; L.___WLQCJQ
NO

: 0
TOTRL 2o L

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschwelg YES
8 8 M™Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richgrd M. yFlint Kot & g
12 12 Mr David J. Moore Alostiid ) B!
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rehecca Hovde YES

15 15 HMr Peter J. Vedro YES

15 16 Mr John Miller YBES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

i% 12 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashiord YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Petersocon ES .
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews A’\(};&j} JEALULM .
YES

28 28 Mr Williawm Hambrecht

29 25 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE :
DATE :
TIME:

010-2017
2017/09/19
19:14:59

{Dwawi

MOTLION: Amending Sauk Co. Code, Chapter 1, Supervisory District Plan, Changing The Super

vigory District Boundary Between District 14 And District 21 Resulting From City Of Baraboo Anne

xation.

PROPCOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28 -
ABSENT -7 3 / bmgog
NO

0
25 A

TOTRL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

) 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint M:J‘;,C,Ukh F;W%C ’9
12 12 Mr David J. Moore /3@0%&,&} mL
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

is 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 M™Mr Scott Von Asgten YES

i% 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

S 2 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson ES .
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews /X(V}:?J/ﬁ‘) EK(_U.M .
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenszel YES

3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 086-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 19:56:30

MOTION: Resolution To Create A Nonpartisan Procedure For The Preparation Of Legislative
And Congressional Redistricting Plans.

PRCPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

E Soo21
EBSENT o e 3 Bt oA
.

NO :
TOTAL : gﬁf 8 \
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
& 6 Mr Jchn Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
2 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint M/ggg,(,vdc, EKLLLQC(/G
L2 12 Mr David J. Moore . ’
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle %‘f’é%wwi EKLLLQ/LA\
14 14 Ms Rehecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
13 1% Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WMr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES -
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO .
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NQ .
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews f(VD%£§\J# tiﬁiJuLS(J&l
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES / '
29 29 Mr William ¥, Wenzel YES
300 20 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE:
DATE:
TIME:

MOTION: Resclution To Create A Nonpartisan Procedure For The Preparation Of Legislative

086-2017
2017/09/1¢
19:55:30

And Congressional Redistricting Plans.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

o3, Bt e o
2 30

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

ABSENT
NO
TCTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
& 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
1z 1
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
iz 18
i3 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
22 29
30 3
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

Mr
Mr
Mr
My
M
Mr
My
M1
M1
M
Mr
Ms
Ms

M1
Mx
Ms
Ms

Mg
My
M
Mr
Mx
Mxr

Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Melster
Nathan Jchnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Dietz
Cralg Braunschwelg
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore
Eristin K. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller
Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennig Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Bric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F, Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES

AMnSent , Eroase A
Aastit, Eygpcd

YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES -
NO

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES

flasnd, Bxcused,
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VOTE: 011-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 20:28;15

MOTION: Authorizing ATV/UTV Routes In Sauk County Pursuant To Sauk Co. Code 15.03.

TITATIACTT L Mol s

SRR N S

SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS :

YES . 25 = .

ABSENT  : % O/ Exoused
;3

NG :
TOTAL ¢ 28

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 M™Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

3 f Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr (ralg Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES “/

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint MO%W\}‘) M&tgﬂ.
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore , [P
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Bagle ;\E/go%m—) ExLSC
14 14 ™s Rebecca Hovde NC

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

12 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

22 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES )

2% 27 Mr Andy Andrews f’(\g)gﬂ.{/&/m&C&
7”78 My William Hambrecht YES ’

29 29 Mr William . Wenzel YES

3¢ 30 M™s Domna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Xrueger YES




{woed

VOTE: 011-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 20:28:15

MOTION: Authorizing ATV/UTV Routes In Sauk County Pursuant To Sauk Co. Code 15.083.

TR A T T

SECONDED: Peper

Moarsber

VOTE TOTALS:

yESg . 25 —
ABSENT . w5y tm%’(»d’
NG :

) 3
TOTAL 8

)

THE INDIVIDUAYL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 i Mr wWally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NG

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YRS

£ & Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES

8 B Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES w ‘
11 i1 Mr Richard M. Flint Mofgﬁ,l/\}-) mfb(_(/&
12 12 WMr David J. Moore . \ . cp
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle {:g\s/’?("’(’w/ ExCSC
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde : NO

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES s

27 27 Mr Endy Andrews A/Lﬂﬁﬂv&,m&Sf—tﬂ
7% 72 wr William Hambrecht YES

29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzingerx YES

32 17 Ms Jocan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




d

VOTE: 087-2017
DATE: 2017/09/1%
TIME: 20:42:30

MOTTON: Resolution Establishing The 2018, 2019 And 2020 Health Insurance Program For Sau
L County.

PRCPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28

ABSENT  : _&° EJ'EQ_L&M
NO :0

TOTAL 28 AN

TEe INLIVTDUAT RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CAED DELECATE INFORMATICN VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 - Mr Nathan Johnscn YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Dbeitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Fiint Moseink BRLLL§C
12 12 M™Mr David J. Moore P(kﬁ \ﬁ) tﬁiLLL§
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
i4 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 M™Ms Andrea Lombard YES
2 2E My Judy Bshford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews MOGL it ML‘Q
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES /
29 2 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




d

VOTE: 087-2017
DATE: 2017/09/19
TIME: 20:42;:30

MOTTON: Resolution Establishing The 2018, 2019 And 2020 Health Insurance Program For Sau
. County,

FROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28

RBSENT  : _&° B,Eﬂ_bu'%&
NO | : G

TOTAL co2e AN

ThE CNLIVTDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Melister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
3] 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
] S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint &LV\J' B&M&?ﬂ

12 12 Mr David J. Moore \}) EZroused

i3 13 WMs Kristin K. White Eagle YES

i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
2020 Me Judy ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Poclivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews M@%M M(JQ
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William ¥. Wenzel YES
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 21 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jecan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 088-2017
DATE: 2017/09/1%
TIME: 20:46:190

MOTION: Accepting Bids On Tax-Delinguent Real Estate Acquired By Sauk County.

PROPCSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnscon

VOTE TOTALS:

KRS Y . :
AESENT o S]a{/wg/(.tﬁ -
ilo} ; 0

TOTAL

TEHE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
3 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meistex YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 My John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES ?}. i ﬁ
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint P(\,/,l")w\,q’f KUARAL
12 1x iy David J. Mocre @(\O%l’\}] «ﬁx_(/\)\/{;(jﬂ
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle ES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miiler YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1% 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES .
=7 27 My Andy Andrews f¥k33££h§~ Ej(iLLg{,é)
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES / ’
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Decnna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
cil 1y Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 088-2017
DATE: 2017/09/18
TIME: 20:46:10

MOTION: Accepting Bids On Tax-Delinguent Real Estate Acquired By Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten

SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

g : 28 Cﬂ
ARSENT : ]&ngi
NO : 0
TOTAL . o 6\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnsacn YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
a8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski ?}
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint f\,&' 7((/“%
1% 1x My David J. Moore @(\O%M} «ﬁ;(Lu\,g(,o@.
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr Jochn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Ven Asten YES
15 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Pavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews Sﬁbkk“ Lj(LLLg{;gg
28 28 Mr William Eambrecht
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 WM™s Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Netsinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
il Luv Mr Marty Krueger YES




